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We go on different outings each 

day- locally and around London 

You can see what is on offer in 

our Monthly Planner 

We also have a building-based drop 

in twice a week on Wednesdays and 

Fridays 

You can meet friends and 

take part in different activities 

My Name is Judi and I am the Team 
Leader for the Community Access 
Service 
 

 



You Can Join the Community Access Service If 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

You live in the London Borough 

of Hounslow 

You are over 18 +  

You have a learning disability 

or Autism Spectrum Condition 

A professional or someone who 

cares for you can give us information 

about how best to support you 

You are willing to travel on 

Public Transport for Activities 

Please contact Judi for more information 
judith.freitag@hounslow.gov.uk 

07816 967959 
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